
G3600
with ADEM™ A4
Cat® Engines for Gas Compression Applications



CAT® G3600 ENGINES
HISTORICALLY STRONG

Years in production: 
• 1991 – 28 years

Recognizing the platform’s potential 
for gas compression applications, 
Caterpillar unveiled the first G3600 
engine in 1991. Over the course of 
the next three years, Caterpillar 
expanded the model to a series of 
four offerings including the G3606, 
G3608, G3612 and G3616, to account 
for the industry’s quick acceptance 
of the platform.

Production History

In 1984, Caterpillar introduced the 3600 engine family.
The diesel engine quickly earned a reputation in the field as a robust performer, a reliable provider 

of optimized power and low maintenance in high horsepower applications.

Over the past 15 years, Caterpillar has continued to innovate the platform, ever focused on customers’ end needs.

The G3600 series has become synonymous with reliable performance, logging over 
200 million hours in the field as a preferred solution for gas compression.

G3600 Compression Engine  

Field population:
• 4000+ compression engines

Longest hour engine:
• Multiple major overhauls @ 

100,000+ hrs

Estimated total operating hours:
• 200+ million operating hours
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In 2015, Caterpillar engineered the platform beyond 
expectations by drastically increasing all critical 
performance factors and unveiling the G3600 ADEMTM A4 
engine across all four configurations.

The new platform is a game-changer for the industry, 
incorporating the most substantial updates made to the 
gas compression platform in its noted history.

Innovative Technology
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Bronco #1 100 100 100 99.25 100 99.62 99.85 100 99.45 100 98.36 99.11 98.85 100 99.61

Bronco #2 99.67 100 100 100 100 99.73 100 100 97.81 100 100 99.04 99.66 100 99.71

Bronco #3 100 99.86 99.81 99.73 100 100 99.73 100 99.49 100 99.73 100 99.80 99.66 99.84

Bronco #4 99.71 99.93 100 100 100 100 99.32 100 99.86 99.86 99.59 99.87 98.99 98.82 99.71

Bronco #5 99.80 100 100 100 100 100 99.66 100 100 100 99.39 98.84 100.00 99.11 99.77

Bronco #6 99.35 100 100 100 99.49 99.76 99.19 100 99.38 99.45 99.07 99.64 99.78 100 99.65

Bronco #7 100 99.78 100 98.80 100 100 99.52 99.93 100 99.98 98.46 98.93 100 100 99.67

Bronco #8 100 100 100 99.97 99.63 98.95 99.59 98.77 99.25 99.19 97.90 99.96 98.50 99.52 99.37

CAT® G3600 ENGINES
FIELD PROVEN

The engines are more powerful, 
produce lower emissions, and 

operate within a wider range of 
fuel gas conditions...

The reliability of Caterpillar’s 
products is unrivaled. Our 

compressors may remain in 
service for 30 years or more.

”
“

Shane Estes, Vice President
Pegasus Optimization Managers LLC

In reference to ADEMTM A4

Mechanical Reliability (Runtime %)
Pegasus Optimization Managers LLC

For years, Kodiak has benefited from the unparalleled reliability of Caterpillar’s 3600 line of natural 
gas engines.  The 3606 A4 is no different.  3600’s make up 22% of Kodiak’s fleet; with A4’s being the 
vast majority.  The A4’s versatility, in terms of the range of fuel it can handle, makes it a perfect fit 
for a variety of applications (e.g. gas lift, gathering, plants, etc.).  The upgraded user interface on 

the ECM reduces Kodiak’s labor costs by decreasing the time spent training new technicians.

”
“

Craig Collins, EVP & General Counsel
Kodiak Gas Services LLC



USA Compression Partners, LP 

Engine Application Driven 
Equipment

Average-
Load

Mechanical 
Availability

Date of
Installation

Hours Accumulated 
through 5/1/2019

G3606 Well Head Booster Ariel JGD/4 95% 99% 9/24/2013 33,008

G3606 Well Head Booster Ariel JGD/4 95% 99% 9/24/2013 31,471

G3606 Well Head Booster Ariel JGC/4 90% 99% 4/30/2014 42,394

CONFIDENCE
IN THE FIELD

Engine Application Driven 
Equipment Average Uptime Mechanical 

Availability
Date of

Installation

G3606 Gas Gathering Reciprocating Comp 97.74% 99% 9/1/2017

G3606 Gas Gathering Reciprocating Comp 98.1% 99% 10/20/2017

G3606 Gas Gathering Reciprocating Comp 96.75% 99% 10/3/2017

Energy Transfer Partners

” Powered by G3608 A4 engines
Compressor Station - USA Compression Partners, LP

Mechanical Reliability (Runtime %)

Engine Application Frame Average-
Load

Mechanical 
Availability

Date of
Installation

Hours Accumulated 
through 5/1/2019

G3606 Gas Lift JGD4 79% 99.85% 9/8/2017 13,292

Kodiak Gas Services LLC

”



Lower Compression Ratio
• Greatly expands fuel tolerance range
• Improved emissions via optimized combustion recipe

Enhanced Piston Design
Improved piston design with an optimized swirl ratio

• Provides a cleaner burn 
• Reduces NOx emissions up to 40%
• Increases onsite power potential

AFRC Improvements
• Direct NOx control feedback
• Engine mounted NOx sensor
• Improved emissions tracking during load changes

Improved Intake Air System
Optimized turbocharger trim and two-stage aftercooler design provide:

• Denser, cooler intake air
• Greater altitude & ambient temperature capability
• Improved fuel tolerance
• Greater power density

ADEM A4 ECM
• Enhanced engine software with direct NOx control feedback optimizes engine control strategy
• Increased engine stability during load changes improve fuel tolerance and fluctuation capability

Superior Camshaft design
Optimized cam events utilizing the Miller Cycle 

• Extends the improvement in fuel capability
• Enhances fuel consumption efficiency 
• Generates more power from less fuel

TECHNOLOGY ROADMAP

The G3600 engine leverages the latest technology updating from the ADEMTM  A3 to ADEMTM A4 ECM while simultaneously 
building upon the solid reputation of the 3600 series of engines. At the foundation are the same proven block and 
crankshaft design that embody the 3600 with its proven reliability and durability. The G3600 series engines with ADEMTM  
A4 ECM technology offer increased power, better altitude capability, improved fuel tolerance, and lower emissions, while 
making it easier to package with on engine thermostats and a single exhaust connection point.

Versatile combustion technology, optimized turbocharger design, and enhanced software enables the G3600 with 
ADEMTM  A4 to run on a wide variety of fuels virtually anywhere in the world. 

CAT® G3600 ENGINES
TECHNOLOGY

ADEMTM  A3 to ADEMTM A4

ADEMTMA3 ADEMTMA4 

4K+
ACTIVE

G3600S 200M+
HOURS

1.4K+
ACTIVE

G3600S 5.5M+
TOTAL

HOURS
TOTAL



G3600 ENGINE RATINGS
Engine bkW bhp rpm SCAC

G3606
1398
1454
1499

1875
1950
2010

1000
1000
1000

54°C (130°F)
43°C (110°F)
32°C (90°F)

G3608
1864
1931
1995

2500
2590
2675

1000
1000
1000

54°C (130°F)
43°C (110°F)
32°C (90°F)

G3612
2796
2890
2983

3750
3875
4000

1000
1000
1000

54°C (130°F
43°C (110°F)
32°C (90°F)

G3616
3729
3859
3990

5000
5175
5350

1000
1000
1000

54°C (130°F
43°C (110°F)
32°C (90°F)

G3600
RATINGS

Powered by G3616 A4 engines
Waha Compressor Station - Energy Transfer



AMERICAS

Caterpillar Inc.
Oil & Gas
10203 Sam Houston Park Drive
Houston, Texas 77064

ASIA PACIFIC

Caterpillar Asia Pte., Ltd.
Oil & Gas
7 Tractor Road
Singapore 627968
Tel: (+65) 6828-7333
Fax: (+65) 6828-7414

EUROPE, AFRICA, AND MIDDLE EAST

Caterpillar Commercial Northern Europe Ltd.
Oil & Gas
Building 329
Doncastle Road
Bracknell RG12 8PE
United Kingdom
Tel: 01344 782920
Fax: 01344 782930

Caterpillar Motoren
GmbH & Co. KG
Oil & Gas
Falckensteiner Str. 2
D-24159 Kiel, Germany
Tel: (+49) 431 3995 3004
Fax: (+49) 431 3995 5004

RUSSIA

Caterpillar Eurasia
82 Sadovnicheskaya Str.
Moscow 115035
Tel: (+7-495) 213-3340
Fax: (+7-495) 213-3372

E-mail: cat_oil_and_gas@cat.com
catoilandgas.cat.com

CHINA 

Caterpillar Oil & Gas China
Room 1601 Caterpillar Tower
No. 8 Wangjing Street
Beijing 100102, P.R. China
Tel: (+86-10) 5921-0521
Fax: (+86-10) 5921-0022

Caterpillar Oil & Gas
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Power You Can Rely On
For your most rigorous work, you need dependable power. Cat engines have been tested and 
proven for decades to give you just that. And the global Cat dealer network is ready to help, 
wherever you are, whenever you need them. We’re built to keep you up and running. 

To learn more about Cat engines for gas compression,  
call your local Cat dealer or visit www.catoilandgasinfo.com. 


